

C.A.No. 1930 OF 1997

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.1930/1997

UDHAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the Civil Appeal in April, 2003.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar