

0

C.A.No. 1930 OF 1997  
ITEM No.1

Court No.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in  
Civil Appeal No.1930/1997

UDHAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH & ANR

Respondent (s)

( for impleading party )

Date : 28/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)      Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Kamal Baid,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)      Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks time is allowed to file objections, if any.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master